The Alpha Acoustics® KOMPACT 10 is
passive co-axial multi-purpose speaker
that can be used as front-of-house
speakers in various mounting
configurations. The co-axial design gives
it the flexibility to be used in various
positions. The speaker also comes with
various mounting options making it a
perfect all rounder. The 100°  conical
dispersion ensures even distribution of
sound.
FEATURES
Compact design which ensures
small footprint.
Multiple mounting options making it
a truly multi-purpose speaker
Dual angle for stage monitoring
purpose
Pole mount base for portable
applications
Multiple eyebolts ensure various
flying options
Co-axial design ensures a wider and
more uniform listening field
10" Co-axial
multi-purpose speaker
KOMPACT 10
A l p h a  A c o u s t i c s  .  R e d i f i n i n g  C l a r i t y
®
KOMPACT 10 SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency response (-6dB)
Transducers
Directivity
Sensitivity
Maximum SPL
Long term power
Peak Power
Connectors
Dimensions
Net weight
80 Hz - 19 kHz
1 X 10" Coaxial
100° (conical)
97 dB
128 dB
350 W
1400 W
2 x NL4 Speakon
450 (H)  X 310 (W) X 290 (D) mm
11.5 Kg
A l p h a  A c o u s t i c s  .  R e d i f i n i n g  C l a r i t y
K O M P A C T  1 0
APPLICATIONS
 Medium sized halls | Clubs & Lounges | Theatres
Houses of Worship
Head Office
Alpha Acoustics
Vinecká 1,
293 01 Mladá Boleslav
Czech Republic
EMEAI Office
Alpha Acoustics DWC-LLC
A3 Business Center,
Dubai Aviation City Corporation,
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
*Specifications subject to change without notice. 01/2025
ACCESSORIES
BRAC TILT : Adjustable horizontal bracket for KOMPACT10